



9'18/2016

Division of Corporations

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H16000230732 3)))



H160002307323ABCY

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

: LEGALZOOM.COM INC	
: 12001000062	
: (323)962-8600	1
: (323)962-3889	

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:_

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN LB2 HOMES, LLC 2611 JAN - 3 RECEIVED AH ID: Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 1 05 Page Count Estimated Charge \$55.00 JAN Þ ò 0

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

S Warren

лh

To: Page 3 of 8

1/3/2017 7:30:04 AM PST

3239628300 From: Meghan Smith

.

850-617-6381

9/21/2016 11:05:05 AM PAGE 1/001 Fax

Fax Server



September 21, 2016

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE LEE BANKS & LAFAYETTE GROSS, LLC Division of Corporations

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

Written approval and clearance of the words BANK, BANC, BANCO, BANQUE, BANKER, BANKING, TRUST COMPANY, SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION, SAVINGS BANK or CREDIT UNION, or words of similar import in any context or any manner must be obtained from the Office of Financial Regulation, pursuant to section 655.922(2a), Florida Statutes.

If the proposed name is approved by the Office of Financial Institutions, resubmit the document and the approval letter to the Division of Corporations for filing. The Office of Financial Institutions' phone number is 850-410-9800.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Jenna D Harris Regulatory Specialist II Amount charged: 55.00 FAX Aud. #: Letter Number: 516A00020111

AM LD: RECEIVE 2017 JAN -3

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

To: Page 4 of 8



FLORIDA OFFICE OF FINANCIAL REGULATION

www.FLOER.com

DREW J. BREAKSPEAR COMMISSIONER

November 29, 2016

Mr. Lee Banks 4435 Touchton Rd Apt #424 Jacksonville, FL 32246-

Re: Lee Banks and Lafayette Gross LLC

Dear Mr. Banks:

Thank you for your recent correspondence requesting approval for use of the above-referenced name.

It is the opinion of this Office that the corporate name (Lee Banks and Lafayette Gross LLC) is definitive enough to differentiate the business being conducted from that of a commercial back, trust company or credit union. Therefore, the Office does not object to your use of the abovereferenced name being registered to conduct business in the state of Florida. However, this does not give one the authority to act in any licensed capacity until all licensing requirements have been. met within this state.

Sincerely,

J. Martin Stubblefield Director Division of Emancial Institutions

JMS/dlb

ec: Lyn Shoffstall, Chief, Bureau of Commercial Recordings, Division of Corporations, Department of State

STREET AINDRERS: 101. Easilganes Steel, Suce Ball - PHORE(FRO) 410-BERC - PAX (BOR) 410-9548 MAILING ADDRESS: Objidon of Financial Institutions, 200 East Gaines Street (Tablatackie); FL 32308-0371

	,	•
To:	Page 5	of 8

1/3/2017 7:30:04 AM PST

3239628300 From: Meghan Smith

9044739

|

2 /9

'e'

ļ

 ${\rm e}^{\rm t}$

9090				10:31:06 a.m.	09-13-2016	:
			COVER LETTER			
TO: Re Di	gistration Se vision of Cor	ction porations	;			
CUDIECT	LB2 HOM	IES, LLC				
SUBJECT		Name of Lin	ited Ltability Company			
			•			
The enclose	d Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.			
Please retur	m all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:			
		Chevenne Moseley				
			Name of Person		-	
		Legalzoom.com, Inc.				
			Pirm/Company		-	
		101 N. Brand Blvd., 11	h Floor			
			Address		-	
		Glendale, CA 91203			_	
		leebanks@bellsouth.net	City/State and Zip Code		-	
			to be used for future annual report not	fication)		
For further	information co	oncerning this matter, please c	all:			
Cheyenne	Moseley		800 773-0888 e	xt. 9724		
	Name of	Person		2 Telephone Numbe	t	
Enclosed is	a check for th	e following amount:				
☐ \$25.00 ·	Piling Fco	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certified	ne of Status &	
	Registra Divísion P.O. Bo	ING ADDRESS: atlon Section n of Corporations ox 6327 ssee, FL 32314	STREET/COURI Registration Sectio Division of Corpor Clifton Building 2661 Executive Co Tallahassee, FL 32	n ations nter Circle		

i' , i'

To: Page 6 of 8

9044739090

1/3/2017 7:30:04 AM PST

3239628300 From: Meghan Smith

Zip Code

10:31:24 a.m. 09-13-2016

3/9

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

LB2 HOMES, LLC

(Name of the Limited Linhillty Company as it now soncars on our records.) (A Florida Limited Linbility Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on <u>06/20/2016</u> and assigned Florida document number <u>L16000118009</u>

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

Lee Banks & Lafayette Gross, LLC

The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."

Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:

(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)

Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here;

	, Plorida	
	Enter Florida street address	_
New Registered Office Address:		
Name of New Registered Agent:		

City

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent;

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Ager	it, Signature of N	en Register		
Page 1 of 3	:	CRETARY OF STATE	JAN -3 A 4 07	FILED
	. · ·	••		

Page 7 of 8		1/3/2017 7:30:04 AM PST		3239628300 F	
39090			10:31:47 a.m.	09-13~2016	4 /9
lf amendir <u>Authorize</u> d	ng the Managers or Authorized Mei d Member helps added or removed	nber on our records, <u>enter the t</u> from our records:	itle, name, and a	<u>idress of each Mar</u>	<u>ager or</u>
MGR= M AMBR≔	Manager Authorized Member				
<u>Title</u>	Name	Address		Type of Ac	<u>tion</u>
<u></u>	·			bbA 🗆	
		······································		🖸 Remove	
	.			🗆 Add	
			. <u> </u>	🖸 Remove	
	······		<u></u>	D Add	
			<u>-</u>	C Remove	
				🖾 Add	
				CI Remove	
				Q Vqq	
				🔤 Remove	
		······································	<u> </u>	~~~~	
<u>,</u> ,	· <u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			Π
				ANNON	
					E D
		Page 2 of 3		A 9 07	Ŭ ·
					•

Page 8 of 8	1/3/2017 7:30:04 AM PS	۲ ۲	3320638300	From: Meghan Sm
39090	1/3/2017 7.30.04 AN PC	10:31:59 ə.m.	09-13-2016	- 5/9
D. If amending any othe	r information, enter change(s) here: (Attach add	litional sheets, if necess	ary.)	
		······································		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	: 			
R. Effective data if other	then the data of filling.	de alexa		
(The effective date must be s	- than the date of filing:	(Options) ot be more than 90 days after	r r	
Dated Septemb	er 13 . 2016.			
	Signature of a member or nutiliorized representat	ive of a member		
	Lee Banks Typed or printed name of signed			

Page 3 of 3 Filing Fee: \$25.00

2017 JAN - 3 A 9: 07 FILED CRETARY OF STATE -₹ S • • •



November 29, 2016

Mr. Lee Banks 4435 Touchton Rd Apt #424 Jacksonville, FL 32246

Re: Lee Banks and Lafayette Gross LLC

Dear Mr. Banks:

Thank you for your recent correspondence requesting approval for use of the above-referenced name.

It is the opinion of this Office that the corporate name (Lec Banks and Lafayette Gross LLC) is definitive enough to differentiate the business being conducted from that of a commercial bank, trust company or credit union. Therefore, the Office does not object to your use of the above-referenced name being registered to conduct business in the state of Florida. However, this does not give one the authority to act in any licensed capacity until all licensing requirements have been met within this state.

Sincerely,

J. Martin Stubblefield Director Division of Financial Institutions

JMS/dlb

cc: Lyn Shoffstall, Chief, Bureau of Commercial Recordings, Division of Corporations, Department of State